AL LA CARTE

French Fries
Onion Rings
Single Burger
Double Burger
Chicken Strips
Chicken Wings-
5 piece $7.00
10 piece $15.00
15 piece $20.00
Cookies

Chips

Large Salad

Ice Cream

MEAL DEALS

Burger & Fries

Burger & Onion Rings

Double & Fries

Double& Onion Rings
Chicken Strips & Fries
Chicken Strips & Onion Rings
Add Bacon Single Burger
Add Bacon Double Burger

Sandwiches

Cold Cut Sandwich

Italian Sandwich

Chicken Strip Sandwich

Veggie Sandwich

PANINIS

Single
Regular Panini
Deluxe Panini

$3.75
$4.75
$7.50
$9.50
$6.75

$2.00
$1.75
$6.25

$2.00 per scoop

$10.00
$11.00
$13.00
$14.00
$10.50

$11.50

$1.50
$2.50

_Half

$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00

Meal
$6.25
$6.50

Whole
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00

$9.25
$9.50

Kodiak MWD
Dizza DParlor

KODIAK, ALASKA

g BECSPC

PIZZA

Large
Cheese $15.00
Toppings $1.50

Take and Bake

/" Your fun is our business..

Pizza Parlor
CG Base Kodiak
Kodiak, AK 99615

Phone (907) 487-5988
www.kodiakmwr.com

COFFEE BAR

Tall Grande Quad

Cappuccino $3.00 $3.50
Latte $3.00 $3.50
Mocha $3.50 $4.00
Americano $2.25 $2.75
Drip Coffee $1.75 $2.00
Hot Cocoa $2.25 $2.75
Extra Shot $0.75

Flavoring $0.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.25
$3.25
$2.50
$3.25

Cheese $13.00

Topping $1.50
By The Slice

Cheese $3.00

Topping $0.25

Breakfast Items

Breakfast Sandwich $3.75
Breakfast Panini $6.75
Bagels $2.00
Muffins $2.00
Cream Cheese $0.50
BEVERAGES

Fountain Drinks
Sm $1.50 Med $2.00 Lrg $2.50

Energy Drinks $3.00
PowerAde $2.25
Iced Tea $2.50
Vitamin Water $2.25
Henry Reinhardt $2.25
Juice $2.25
Peace Tea $2.50
Water $3.00



