AL LA CARTE

French Fries	\$3.75
Onion Rings	\$4.75
Single Burger	\$7.50
Double Burger	\$9.50
Chicken Strips	\$6.75
Chicken Wings-	
5 piece \$7.00	
10 piece \$15.00	
15 piece \$20.00	

 Cookies
 \$2.00

 Chips
 \$1.75

 Large Salad
 \$6.25

Ice Cream \$2.00 per scoop

Kodiak MWR Pizza Parlor

MEAL DEALS

Burger & Fries	\$10.00
Burger & Onion Rings	\$11.00
Double & Fries	\$13.00
Double& Onion Rings	\$14.00
Chicken Strips & Fries	\$10.50
Chicken Strips & Onion Rings	\$11.50
Add Bacon Single Burger	\$1.50
Add Bacon Double Burger	\$2.50

Sandwiches

	<u>Half</u>	Whole
Cold Cut Sandwich	\$6.00	\$10.00
Italian Sandwich	\$6.00	\$10.00
Chicken Strip Sandwich	\$7.00	\$11.00
Veggie Sandwich	\$6.00	\$10.00

PANINIS

<u>Single</u>	<u>Meal</u>	
Regular Panini	\$6.25	\$9.25
Deluxe Panini	\$6.50	\$9.50



Pizza Parlor CG Base Kodiak Kodiak, AK 99615

Phone (907) 487-5988 www.kodiakmwr.com

COFFEE BAR

<u>Tall</u>	<u>Grande</u>	Quad	
Cappuccino	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$5.00
Latte	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$5.00
Mocha	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.25
Americano	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25
Drip Coffee	\$1.75	\$2.00	\$2.50
Hot Cocoa	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$3.25
Extra Shot	\$0.75		
Flavoring	\$0.50		

PIZZA

<u>Large</u>	
Cheese	\$15.00
Toppings	\$1.50
Take and Bake	
Cheese	\$13.00
Topping	\$1.50
By The Slice	
Cheese	\$3.00
Topping	\$0.25

Breakfast Items

Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.75
Breakfast Panini	\$6.75
Bagels	\$2.00
Muffins	\$2.00
Cream Cheese	\$0.50

BEVERAGES

Fountain Drinks	
Sm \$1.50 Med \$2.00	Lrg \$2.50
Energy Drinks	\$3.00
PowerAde	\$2.25
Iced Tea	\$2.50
Vitamin Water	\$2.25
Henry Reinhardt	\$2.25
Juice	\$2.25
Peace Tea	\$2.50
Water	\$3.00